
TEAM THOROUGHBRED NSW TRAINING ACADEMY –RTO 45565  

Level 7, 51 Druitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

Phone 1800 200 724 Email careers@racingnsw.com.au 

Refer to www.racingnsw.com.au for any change of dates.  
*Attendance at Apprentice School is  compulsory for apprentice jockeys  

and  pre-approved riders.  

Blended Delivery Scheduled for 2021 Apprentice Schools 
 
Racing NSW and Team Thoroughbred NSW Training Academy will provide a blended delivery at 
Apprentice School sessions throughout 2021. 
Classroom and online-based sessions will be rotated throughout the year, following the success-
ful launch of the online sessions in 2020. 
Guest, expert speakers will be present in many sessions, including current senior Jockeys. 
Attendance is compulsory for pre-approved and apprentice jockeys. 
Contact Team Thoroughbred NSW Training Academy (RTO 45565) on 1800 200 724 for further de-
tails. 
 

2021 Dates (First Semester)  

March 
Dubbo (CDRA) - Wed 3rd Mar 2021 
Canberra (SERA)- Wed 10 Mar 2021 
Tamworth (HNWRA) - Wed 10 Mar 2021 
Hawkesbury (Metro/Prov) - Tue 16 Mar 2021 
Grafton (NRRA) - Wed 17 Mar 2021 
Port Macquarie (MNC) - Wed 24 Mar 2021 
Wagga (SDRA) - Wed 24 Mar 2021 
 

April 
Dubbo (CDRA) - Wed 7th April 2021 
Canberra (SERA)- Wed 14th April 2021 
Hawkesbury (Metro/Prov) - Tue 13 April 2021 
Tamworth (HNWRA) - Wed 14th April 2021 
Grafton (NRRA) - Wed 21st April 2021 
Port Macquarie (MNC) - Wed 28 April 2021 
Wagga (SDRA) - Wed 28th April 2021 

May 
Dubbo (CDRA) - Wed 5th May 2021 
Canberra (SERA)- Wed 12th May 2021 
Tamworth (HNWRA) - Wed 12th May 2021 
Hawkesbury (Metro/Prov) - Tue 16 Mar 2021 
Grafton (NRRA) - Wed 19th May 2021 
Port Macquarie (MNC) - Wed 26th May 2021 
Wagga (SDRA) - Wed 26th May 2021 
 

June  
ONLINE - Wednesday 30th June 2021 


